1EQUIPMENT PROTECTION                  STAINLESS STEEL WALL-MOUNT ENCLOSURES
Design with COnFiDenCe
Mounting brackets required to meet UL/CSA external
mounting requirements.
UL 508A Listed; Type 4, 4X, 12; File No. E61997
cUL Listed per CSA C22.2 No 94; Type 4,4X,12;
File No. E61997
NEMA/EEMAC Type 4, 4X, 12

height and width
•	 Mounting Panels 2,0 mm galvanized steel
•	 Mounting Bracket Kit
Hoffman excels at modifying and customizing products to
your specifications.
Contact your local Hoffman sales office or distributor for
complete information.
GL66 SERIES STAINLESS STEEL SCREW COVER
WALL-MOUNT ENCLOSURES
GL66 SERIES STAINLESS STEEL SCREW COVER WALL-MOUNT ENCLOSURES
2EQUIPMENT PROTECTION                  STAINLESS STEEL WALL-MOUNT ENCLOSURES
STANDARD PRODUCT
Item number Description H [mm] W [mm] D [mm] Material
Conductive
mounting panel
MSC15015080SSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 Screw cov 150 150 80 304 MSC150P150GE
MSC150150120SSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 Screw cov 150 150 120 304 MSC150P150GE
MSC15030080SSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 Screw cov 150 300 80 304 MSC300P150GE
MSC200150120SSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 Screw cov 200 150 120 304 MSC200P150GE
MSC20020080SSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 Screw cov 200 200 80 304 MSC200P200GE
MSC200200120SSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 Screw cov 200 200 120 304 MSC200P200GE
MSC20030080SSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 Screw cov 200 300 80 304 MSC300P200GE
MSC200300120SSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 Screw cov 200 300 120 304 MSC300P200GE
MSC20040080SSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 Screw cov 200 400 80 304 MSC400P200GE
MSC200400120SSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 Screw cov 200 400 120 304 MSC400P200GE
MSC250200150SSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 Screw cov 250 200 150 304 MSC250P200GE
MSC300300120SSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 Screw cov 300 300 120 304 MSC300P300GE
MSC300400120SSE Wallmount StSt304 IP66 Screw cov 300 400 120 304 MSC400P300GE
MSC150150120SS6E Wallmount StSt316L IP66 Screw cov 150 150 120 316L MSC150P150GE
MSC200150120SS6E Wallmount StSt316L IP66 Screw cov 200 150 120 316L MSC200P150GE
MSC200300120SS6E Wallmount StSt316L IP66 Screw cov 200 300 120 316L MSC300P200GE
MSC250200150SS6E Wallmount StSt316L IP66 Screw cov 250 200 150 316L MSC250P200GE
MSC300300120SS6E Wallmount StSt316L IP66 Screw cov 300 300 120 316L MSC300P300GE
32,3 W-64,6
W
9,
2

8
AH
A-
16
Y-Y
Specific size drawings available on request. NOTES:
•	 Panel screws are M5-0,8 pan head
•	 Rear mounting holes will accommodate M6-1,0 or ¼-20UNC
mounting screws (supplied by customer)
•	 Panels are 2,0mm conductive steel
GL66 SERIES STAINLESS STEEL SCREW COVER WALL-MOUNT ENCLOSURES
3EQUIPMENT PROTECTION                  STAINLESS STEEL WALL-MOUNT ENCLOSURES
Design with COnFiDenCe
MOUNTING PLATE
Item number Description A B
MSC150P150GE MPL for GL66 SC size 150x150 mm 132,5 132,5
MSC200P150GE MPL for GL66 SC size 200x150 mm 182,5 132,5
MSC200P200GE MPL for GL66 SC size 200x200 mm 182,5 182,5
MSC250P200GE MPL for GL66 SC size 250x200 mm 232,5 182,5
MSC300P150GE MPL for GL66 SC size 300x150 mm 282,5 132,5
MSC300P200GE MPL for GL66 SC size 300x200 mm 282,5 182,5
MSC300P300GE MPL for GL66 SC size 300x300 mm 282,5 282,5
MSC400P200GE MPL for GL66 SC size 400x200 mm 382,5 182,5
MSC400P300GE MPL for GL66 SC size 400x300 mm 382,5 282,5
Please purchase the panels separately
DIN RAIL MOUNTING kIT Item no. Description  H or W of enclosure [mm]
LMK15E DIN moun.brackets for GL66 SC 150
LMK20E DIN moun.brackets for GL66 SC 200